SF1510R3 — July 2016 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/passandseymour
•	� Impact- and chemical resistant cover.
•	� Shallow design for easier installation.
•	� Heavy-duty bumpers for quiet, smooth operation.
Compliance
PASS & SEYMOUR®
PlugTail® Industrial Extra Heavy-Duty
Spec Grade Switches 15, 20 & 30A, 120/277VAC

PT20AC1RED 20 120/277 Red
PT20AC1LA 20 120/277 Light Almond
Ordering Information
Three-Way Illuminated Toggle Switches
PT15AC3CSL 15 120/277 Clear
PT15AC3ISL 15 120/277 Ivory
PT15AC3WSL 15 120/277 White
PT20AC3CSL 20 120/277 Clear
PT20AC3ISL 20 120/277 Ivory
PT20AC3WSL 20 120/277 White
Three-Way Toggle Switches*
Catalog Number
Rating
ColorA VAC
PT15AC3I 15 120/277 Ivory
PT15AC3W 15 120/277 White
PT15AC3 15 120/277 Brown
PT15AC3GRY 15 120/277 Gray
PT15AC3RED 15 120/277 Red
PT15AC3LA 15 120/277 Light Almond
PT20AC3I 20 120/277 Ivory
PT20AC3W 20 120/277 White
PT20AC3 20 120/277 Brown
PT20AC3GRY 20 120/277 Gray
PT20AC3RED 20 120/277 Red
PT20AC3LA 20 120/277 Light Almond
*Available in 347VAC Canadian Catalog Numbers, add 347 to the end of the Catalog Number.
Example: PT15AC1W347. All Canadian Products have Combination Slotted/Robertson Head Brass Screws.
NOTE: Enhanced chemical-resistant toggle not yet available for CSL illuminated models.
PlugTail Connectors for Single Pole Switches
Catalog Number Rating VAC Wire Type Wire Length Wire Colors
PTS6STR3 120/277 3 Wire Stranded 6" Green, Black, Black

PT20AC1RED 20 120/277 Red
PT20AC1LA 20 120/277 Light Almond
Ordering Information
Three-Way Illuminated Toggle Switches
PT15AC3CSL 15 120/277 Clear
PT15AC3ISL 15 120/277 Ivory
PT15AC3WSL 15 120/277 White
PT20AC3CSL 20 120/277 Clear
PT20AC3ISL 20 120/277 Ivory
PT20AC3WSL 20 120/277 White
Three-Way Toggle Switches*
Catalog Number
Rating
ColorA VAC
PT15AC3I 15 120/277 Ivory
PT15AC3W 15 120/277 White
PT15AC3 15 120/277 Brown
PT15AC3GRY 15 120/277 Gray
PT15AC3RED 15 120/277 Red
PT15AC3LA 15 120/277 Light Almond
PT20AC3I 20 120/277 Ivory
PT20AC3W 20 120/277 White
PT20AC3 20 120/277 Brown
PT20AC3GRY 20 120/277 Gray
PT20AC3RED 20 120/277 Red
PT20AC3LA 20 120/277 Light Almond
*Available in 347VAC Canadian Catalog Numbers, add 347 to the end of the Catalog Number.
Example: PT15AC1W347. All Canadian Products have Combination Slotted/Robertson Head Brass Screws.
NOTE: Enhanced chemical-resistant toggle not yet available for CSL illuminated models.
PlugTail Connectors for Single Pole Switches
Catalog Number Rating VAC Wire Type Wire Length Wire Colors
PTS6STR3 120/277 3 Wire Stranded 6" Green, Black, Black